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The LEMAR  Magnetic Track Light is modern lighting fixture designed for high-end architectural and retail 

environments. Engineered with a minimalist profile and magnetic mounting system, it allows for effortless 

snap-in installation and repositioning on compatible magnetic track rails. This luminaire offers precision light-

ing with low glare, making it ideal for accent lighting in galleries, showrooms, offices, and commercial interi-

ors. With various Wattages and color temperatures, it provides both aesthetic and functional flexibility.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L*W*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  2 Years

24 °

3000K/4000K

130lm/W

910lm

Alu+PC

50*100 mm

-20°C to +50°C

IP20

Black

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

TRL-7W

7W

50/60 Hz

DC-48V

>90

APPLICATIONS


