

Magnetic Track Light LMR-MTR-7W



Overview

The LEMAR Magnetic Track Light is modern lighting fixture designed for high-end architectural and retail environments. Engineered with a minimalist profile and magnetic mounting system, it allows for effortless snap-in installation and repositioning on compatible magnetic track rails. This luminaire offers precision lighting with low glare, making it ideal for accent lighting in galleries, showrooms, offices, and commercial interiors. With various Wattages and color temperatures, it provides both aesthetic and functional flexibility.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	TRL-7W
Power	7W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	DC-48V

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	Black
Material	Alu+PC
Dimensions (L*W*H)	50*100 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C to +50°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	910lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	130lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K/4000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)	24 °
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥90

Performance Warranty

Warranty	2 Years

APPLICATIONS









